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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Mueller          M2529         1/31    4:49       14:56
2     Matthew Kruger         M2024         1/19    5:16       16:20
3     Kyle Fraser            M3034         1/42    5:17       16:24
4     Zachary Lutz           M2024         2/19    5:21       16:35
5     Erik Wagner            M2024         3/19    5:23       16:43
6     Nick Gabrysiak         M2529         2/31    5:27       16:53
7     James Daul             M2529         3/31    5:31       17:07
8     Kenny Haferkorn        M1519         1/10    5:38       17:29
9     Johathan Hackney       M2024         4/19    5:39       17:32
10    Joseph Sosa            M2529         4/31    5:42       17:40
11    Neill O'Brien          M3034         2/42    5:42       17:40
12    Matt Amman             M3034         3/42    5:43       17:45
13    Kyle O'Rourke          M2024         5/19    5:45       17:51
14    Igor Stevic            M3539         1/41    5:47       17:56
15    Aaron Pierce           M2529         5/31    5:47       17:57
16    Jimmy Gross            M4549         1/42    5:49       18:02
17    Will Farah             M3034         4/42    5:49       18:04
18    Bruce Holmes           M4549         2/42    5:53       18:16
19    Steve Nelson           M4044         1/42    5:54       18:18
20    Christopher Martin     M2024         6/19    5:55       18:22
21    Andy Gabrysiak         M3034         5/42    5:57       18:28
22    Rick Koceja            M5559         1/34    5:58       18:30
23    Stephen Arcuri         M1519         2/10    5:59       18:33
24    Ted Shue               M4044         2/42    5:59       18:35
25    James Brown Ii         M3034         6/42    6:00       18:37
26    Aaron Holtebeck        M3539         2/41    6:00       18:39
27    Tony Kessler           M4044         3/42    6:01       18:40
28    Holly Nearman          F2529         1/63    6:01       18:42
29    Daniel Pearson         M1519         3/10    6:02       18:44
30    John Homberg           M3539         3/41    6:03       18:47
31    Joel Lammers           M4549         3/42    6:03       18:48
32    John Lancaster         M4044         4/42    6:05       18:53
33    Thomas Kuhlmann        M4549         4/42    6:05       18:54
34    Bill Verbos            M4549         5/42    6:07       19:00
35    Robert Williams        M4044         5/42    6:10       19:08
36    Michael Kranz          M2529         6/31    6:12       19:15
37    John Rydeski           M5054         1/28    6:13       19:18
38    Seth Kock              M2529         7/31    6:14       19:20
39    Allison Arndt          F3034         1/53    6:14       19:21
40    Nick Newton            M2529         8/31    6:15       19:23
41    Robert Deiss           M2024         7/19    6:16       19:28
42    Matthew Hibbard        M2529         9/31    6:18       19:33
43    Jim Ricker             M4549         6/42    6:18       19:34
44    Chris Larson           M3034         7/42    6:20       19:40
45    Kamran Roy             M1519         4/10    6:23       19:49
46    Matt Goelzer           M3539         4/41    6:23       19:50
47    Matt Gardner           M3539         5/41    6:24       19:52
48    Trisha Feldhausen      F3034         2/53    6:25       19:55
49    Daniel Gorman          M4549         7/42    6:25       19:55
50    David Larson           M3034         8/42    6:26       19:59
51    Joey Heinrichs         M3034         9/42    6:27       20:02
52    Danny Horanoff         M1519         5/10    6:29       20:09
53    Jason Fuedner          M3539         6/41    6:30       20:11
54    Steven Marc            M4044         6/42    6:30       20:12
55    Andrew Millspaugh      M2529        10/31    6:32       20:15
56    Ray Wojtak             M4044         7/42    6:32       20:16
57    Sam Jackoyo            M4549         8/42    6:32       20:18
58    Jake Du Frane          M0114         1/14    6:34       20:22
59    Gary Lovrine           M3539         7/41    6:34       20:23
60    Diana Widmer           F3539         1/32    6:34       20:24
61    Bill Gilmore           M5054         2/28    6:35       20:26
62    Bradley Wells          M4549         9/42    6:35       20:26
63    Drew Renner            M0114         2/14    6:36       20:29
64    Terri Bodden           F4044         1/52    6:37       20:31
65    Gary Dobrzynski        M5054         3/28    6:38       20:35
66    Nicole Prince          F2024         1/25    6:39       20:40
67    Tom Held               M4549        10/42    6:42       20:47
68    Chris Brennan          M2024         8/19    6:42       20:48
69    Joe Schaefer           M3034        10/42    6:42       20:49
70    Pat Sullivan           M5559         2/34    6:43       20:52
71    Rick Stratton          M3539         8/41    6:45       20:56
72    Risa Berg              F4044         2/52    6:46       20:59
73    Erin Feldhausen        F2529         2/63    6:46       21:01
74    Al Deleon              M3539         9/41    6:47       21:05
75    David Cross            M5559         3/34    6:48       21:07
76    Gregory Renden         M3034        11/42    6:50       21:12
77    Paul Horanoff          M5559         4/34    6:50       21:14
78    George Papas           M4549        11/42    6:50       21:14
79    Tom Blanchard          M4549        12/42    6:50       21:14
80    Joshua Heup            M1519         6/10    6:51       21:16
81    Garett Sillanpaa       M4044         8/42    6:51       21:16
82    Cheryl Neumann         F5559         1/19    6:51       21:17
83    Katie Wysocky          F2024         2/25    6:52       21:19
84    Paul Stamm             M2024         9/19    6:54       21:25
85    Phil Reimer            M2529        11/31    6:55       21:28
86    Brian Bruckmoser       M4549        13/42    6:55       21:29
87    Alden Grasse           M1519         7/10    6:56       21:31
88    Lisa Martin            F3034         3/53    6:56       21:32
89    Miguel Sanchez         M4044         9/42    6:57       21:33
90    Josh Brown             M2529        12/31    6:57       21:35
91    Sheila Wordell         F3034         4/53    6:58       21:38
92    Tammy Wuebben          F3539         2/32    7:00       21:43
93    Dan Krueger            M2529        13/31    7:00       21:43
94    Dave Finch             M3539        10/41    7:00       21:44
95    Nicholas Holmes        M0114         3/14    7:01       21:46
96    Dave Schlagman         M4044        10/42    7:01       21:46
97    Michael Toll           M3034        12/42    7:01       21:47
98    Roger Salyers          M3539        11/41    7:01       21:48
99    Brad Feltz             M4044        11/42    7:02       21:49
100   Nick Koeppen           M2024        10/19    7:02       21:50
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101   Eileen Skisak          F5054         1/23    7:02       21:50
102   Kristi Adyniec         F2529         3/63    7:02       21:51
103   Erika Hanson           F2024         3/25    7:03       21:52
104   Kevin McCabe           M4549        14/42    7:03       21:52
105   Robert Monroe          M4549        15/42    7:03       21:52
106   Kevin Davis            M2529        14/31    7:04       21:55
107   Aj Wagner              M2529        15/31    7:04       21:57
108   Michelle Lanouette     F4549         1/28    7:05       21:59
109   Patrick Lowery         M2024        11/19    7:05       21:59
110   Laura Caulfield        F3034         5/53    7:05       21:59
111   Mike Mondloch          M5559         5/34    7:05       22:00
112   Michael Stefanich      M3539        12/41    7:05       22:01
113   Jason Fong             M2024        12/19    7:06       22:04
114   Mary Meurer            F4044         3/52    7:07       22:06
115   Culanetta Burrows      F2024         4/25    7:07       22:06
116   Steve Caulfield        M3034        13/42    7:07       22:06
117   Geoff Landrum          M3034        14/42    7:07       22:07
118   Emmett Conlon          M1519         8/10    7:08       22:07
119   Tony Agostini          M4549        16/42    7:10       22:15
120   Salvatore Librizzi     M3539        13/41    7:10       22:15
121   Corey Dossett          M2529        16/31    7:11       22:17
122   Heather Polan          F3539         3/32    7:11       22:18
123   Nick Foti              M0114         4/14    7:11       22:19
124   Tim Serwe              M4549        17/42    7:13       22:23
125   Julie Treder           F3539         4/32    7:13       22:25
126   David Fink             M4044        12/42    7:14       22:27
127   Don Schoberg           M5559         6/34    7:14       22:27
128   Christian Gilmore      M0114         5/14    7:15       22:31
129   Shawn Banks            M3539        14/41    7:15       22:32
130   Alice Jubeck           F3034         6/53    7:16       22:33
131   Tom Goering            M3034        15/42    7:16       22:34
132   Tom Schuler            M5054         4/28    7:17       22:37
133   Raul Castro            M4549        18/42    7:17       22:38
134   Tm Gorichanaz          M2024        13/19    7:18       22:40
135   Melissa Bohl           F2529         4/63    7:20       22:46
136   Brian Jubeck           M3034        16/42    7:21       22:48
137   Dennis Shoemaker       M6064         1/20    7:21       22:48
138   Diane Keyes            F4044         4/52    7:21       22:50
139   Tom Mlada              M3539        15/41    7:22       22:51
140   Moises Marquez         M3539        16/41    7:22       22:51
141   Ruth Lunz              F3034         7/53    7:22       22:51
142   Stephanie Galstad      F2529         5/63    7:23       22:55
143   Patrick McKeon         M3034        17/42    7:23       22:55
144   Judy Dirks             F3539         5/32    7:23       22:57
145   Mike Kirkwood          M6569         1/10    7:24       22:58
146   Melissa Skory          F2529         6/63    7:24       22:58
147   Erin Wichtoski         F3034         8/53    7:25       23:01
148   Kim MacKowski          F4044         5/52    7:25       23:02
149   Amy Oconnor            F4549         2/28    7:25       23:02
150   Bill Westveer          M4549        19/42    7:25       23:02
151   Thomas Gloudeman       M2529        17/31    7:25       23:02
152   Rutger Hibbard         M3034        18/42    7:26       23:06
153   Brad Schommer          M4044        13/42    7:28       23:11
154   Kathryn Kamm           F3539         6/32    7:29       23:15
155   Peter Klein            M5054         5/28    7:29       23:15
156   Kristina Malin         F2529         7/63    7:30       23:17
157   Stephanie Gaal         F2529         8/63    7:31       23:21
158   Roy Pirrung            M6064         2/20    7:32       23:22
159   Anna Mittermann        F2529         9/63    7:32       23:25
160   Nelson Quiles          M5559         7/34    7:32       23:25
161   Norman Barrientos      M5054         6/28    7:36       23:35
162   Nicholas Anstedt       M5054         7/28    7:36       23:35
163   Francis Fraundorf      M5054         8/28    7:36       23:37
164   Joe Jansky             M4549        20/42    7:38       23:43
165   Brad Bennett           M4044        14/42    7:38       23:43
166   Paul Huhn              M4044        15/42    7:38       23:43
167   Joel Guiname           M3539        17/41    7:38       23:43
168   Rachel Brugman         F3539         7/32    7:39       23:44
169   Michael Anich          M4549        21/42    7:39       23:44
170   Renee Fries            F2529        10/63    7:39       23:45
171   Greg Beyer             M3034        19/42    7:39       23:46
172   Tom Chartrand          M5559         8/34    7:40       23:47
173   John Feeney            M4549        22/42    7:40       23:47
174   Bob Krick              M5559         9/34    7:40       23:48
175   Julie Morrison         F3539         8/32    7:40       23:48
176   Preston Copeland       M3034        20/42    7:41       23:51
177   Ryan Blaubach          M4044        16/42    7:41       23:51
178   Robert Massey          M6064         3/20    7:42       23:53
179   Robin Treder           F3539         9/32    7:42       23:54
180   Jim Mosey              M3034        21/42    7:43       23:58
181   Daniel Tessler         M4044        17/42    7:43       23:58
182   Reto Frei              M4044        18/42    7:44       24:00
183   Matt Kamm              M3539        18/41    7:44       24:00
184   Eric Medalle           M3539        19/41    7:44       24:01
185   Kimberly White         F3034         9/53    7:44       24:02
186   Mike Costigan          M5054         9/28    7:45       24:04
187   Mike Payne             M2529        18/31    7:46       24:07
188   Mont Martin            M5559        10/34    7:46       24:07
189   Steve Szymanski        M5054        10/28    7:46       24:07
190   Rebecca Kessler        F3034        10/53    7:47       24:08
191   John Sifuentes         M3539        20/41    7:47       24:10
192   Eric Ensminger         M4044        19/42    7:47       24:11
193   Nancy Behlendorf       F5559         2/19    7:47       24:11
194   Thomas Kline           M3539        21/41    7:48       24:13
195   Thomas Blaubach        M0114         6/14    7:48       24:13
196   Jill Tanel             F4549         3/28    7:48       24:13
197   Joe Arico              M4549        23/42    7:49       24:15
198   Becca Krueger          F2529        11/63    7:49       24:16
199   Jen Koch               F3034        11/53    7:49       24:17
200   Ray Friedrich          M5559        11/34    7:49       24:17
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201   Evan Leicht            M2529        19/31    7:49       24:18
202   Dave Diamond           M5054        11/28    7:50       24:18
203   Robert Gamperl         M3034        22/42    7:50       24:18
204   John Conrad            M3034        23/42    7:50       24:20
205   Mitch Cumstein         M4044        20/42    7:50       24:21
206   Matt Martin            M3034        24/42    7:51       24:23
207   Maggie Mesaros         F2529        12/63    7:51       24:23
208   Bruce Davies           M6064         4/20    7:52       24:25
209   Lena Michel            F2024         5/25    7:53       24:30
210   Roger Redhail          M3034        25/42    7:53       24:30
211   Steven Fishman         M6064         5/20    7:55       24:35
212   Beth Baldarotta        F4044         6/52    7:55       24:36
213   Erin Fardy             F1519          1/8    7:57       24:40
214   Jack Zaharopoulos      M3539        22/41    7:57       24:41
215   Melissa Burkland       F3034        12/53    7:57       24:42
216   Brian Newsom           M3034        26/42    7:57       24:42
217   Kim Crabb              F4044         7/52    7:57       24:42
218   Daniel Gillette        M3539        23/41    7:57       24:42
219   Ted Itzov              M5559        12/34    7:58       24:43
220   Toni Gillette          F3539        10/32    7:58       24:43
221   Barb Schantzen         F5054         2/23    7:58       24:44
222   Bill Raninen           M5054        12/28    7:58       24:44
223   Joan Mueller           F4044         8/52    7:59       24:46
224   David Scaife           M5559        13/34    7:59       24:47
225   Audra Bond             F2024         6/25    7:59       24:48
226   Gregg Herman           M5559        14/34    7:59       24:48
227   Jessica Wegner         F2024         7/25    8:00       24:49
228   Sam Haferkorn          M0114         7/14    8:00       24:50
229   Jill D'Amato           F4549         4/28    8:00       24:51
230   Mark Nisenbaum         M4549        24/42    8:00       24:51
231   Michael Steinke        M3539        24/41    8:01       24:53
232   Michael Flanagan       M6064         6/20    8:01       24:54
233   Tyler Gill             M0114         8/14    8:02       24:56
234   John Cornell           M4549        25/42    8:04       25:02
235   Madeline Tabor         F0114         1/18    8:04       25:03
236   Mary Peterson          F5559         3/19    8:04       25:03
237   James Kehoe            M6064         7/20    8:05       25:06
238   Katie Kircher          F3034        13/53    8:06       25:08
239   Barbara Jewell         F5559         4/19    8:06       25:08
240   Laura Gagala           F2529        13/63    8:06       25:09
241   Carol Kuhlow           F6064          1/7    8:08       25:14
242   Amy Wolf               F4044         9/52    8:08       25:14
243   Jonathan Kaiser        M2024        14/19    8:08       25:16
244   Emma Tabor             F0114         2/18    8:08       25:16
245   Izell Dukes            M2529        20/31    8:09       25:17
246   James Thomas           M5054        13/28    8:09       25:17
247   David Salazar          M3539        25/41    8:09       25:18
248   Brian Tomal            M3539        26/41    8:10       25:20
249   Bob Wieland            M5559        15/34    8:11       25:25
250   Kristin Kelsay         F2024         8/25    8:11       25:25
251   Mike Fardy             M4549        26/42    8:11       25:25
252   Shaun Navis            M4044        21/42    8:12       25:28
253   Jim Stormoen           M3539        27/41    8:13       25:32
254   William Gerlach        M5054        14/28    8:13       25:32
255   Greg Schmill           M5054        15/28    8:13       25:32
256   Katherine Shillinglaw  F3034        14/53    8:14       25:33
257   Laura Raebel           F4044        10/52    8:14       25:34
258   Julie Przesmicki       F4549         5/28    8:14       25:34
259   James Ziech            M3539        28/41    8:15       25:37
260   Mary Ann Miller        F3539        11/32    8:15       25:37
261   Richard Rowland        M6064         8/20    8:16       25:40
262   Kyle Jefcik            M3034        27/42    8:16       25:41
263   Mireille Lehrer Brey   F2024         9/25    8:18       25:47
264   Ron Caruso             M7579          1/6    8:18       25:47
265   Mark Kaehny            M5054        16/28    8:18       25:48
266   Serena Ryback          F4044        11/52    8:20       25:52
267   Kevin Radliff          M4549        27/42    8:20       25:53
268   Charlie Baldarotta     M4549        28/42    8:21       25:54
269   Perry Benes            M4044        22/42    8:21       25:57
270   Teddy Hansen           M2024        15/19    8:22       25:57
271   Jeff Weiss             M5559        16/34    8:22       25:57
272   Angela Thoms           F3034        15/53    8:22       25:58
273   Adam Thoms             M3034        28/42    8:22       25:59
274   Jarod Gill             M0114         9/14    8:22       25:59
275   Jennifer Hannis        F3539        12/32    8:23       26:01
276   Paul Charney           M4044        23/42    8:23       26:01
277   Brian Fisher           M4549        29/42    8:24       26:04
278   Samantha Wilson        F3034        16/53    8:24       26:05
279   Christopher Frelka     M5559        17/34    8:25       26:06
280   Shannon Balke          F3539        13/32    8:25       26:08
281   Trone McKee Jr.        M1519         9/10    8:25       26:09
282   Arnie Sohns            M6064         9/20    8:26       26:10
283   Rachel Epstein         F2529        14/63    8:26       26:11
284   Stephanie Straus       F2529        15/63    8:27       26:14
285   John Kotarski          M3539        29/41    8:27       26:15
286   Sara Schreiber         F3034        17/53    8:28       26:16
287   Susan Koleas           F5559         5/19    8:28       26:17
288   Todd Lindow            M4549        30/42    8:28       26:17
289   Sensei Larsen-Scott    F1519          2/8    8:28       26:17
290   Crystal Johnson        F2529        16/63    8:28       26:18
291   Summer Thompson        F3034        18/53    8:28       26:18
292   Ryan Lemke             M3539        30/41    8:29       26:19
293   Stacey Bast            F3539        14/32    8:29       26:20
294   Mark Downing           M3034        29/42    8:30       26:22
295   Chris Hill             M2529        21/31    8:30       26:24
296   Madison Sveum          F0114         3/18    8:31       26:26
297   Matt Sveum             M3539        31/41    8:31       26:27
298   Sarah Erdmann          F4549         6/28    8:31       26:28
299   John Patterson         M2529        22/31    8:31       26:28
300   Nikki Conard           F2529        17/63    8:32       26:29
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301   Gena Mosconi           F2529        18/63    8:33       26:33
302   Maria Cox              F3034        19/53    8:33       26:34
303   Charlie Gorichanaz     M2024        16/19    8:34       26:35
304   Carol Budish           F4044        12/52    8:34       26:36
305   Kathi Castle           F4549         7/28    8:34       26:36
306   Robert Jeske           M5559        18/34    8:34       26:37
307   Mark Honisch           M4044        24/42    8:35       26:38
308   Sandee Lammers         F4044        13/52    8:35       26:39
309   Barb Novak             F2024        10/25    8:36       26:42
310   Chuck Zinda            M5559        19/34    8:37       26:45
311   Tim Hazelton           M2024        17/19    8:38       26:47
312   Anne Engel             F4549         8/28    8:38       26:49
313   Nicole Lomeli          F1519          3/8    8:39       26:51
314   Anthony Niemiec        M0114        10/14    8:39       26:52
315   Christa Gapinski       F3539        15/32    8:39       26:53
316   Paul Queckenboss       M2529        23/31    8:40       26:54
317   Juanita Guzman         F4044        14/52    8:41       26:57
318   Sherley MacLean        F5054         3/23    8:41       26:57
319   Mara Mamerow           F2024        11/25    8:41       26:58
320   William Hemp           M3539        32/41    8:41       26:58
321   Donald Peterson        M5559        20/34    8:42       26:59
322   John B Davis           M6569         2/10    8:43       27:05
323   Nancy Morgan           F5559         6/19    8:44       27:07
324   Charles Du Frane       M4044        25/42    8:44       27:07
325   Erik Scott             M3539        33/41    8:44       27:08
326   Christopher Lapinski   M4549        31/42    8:44       27:08
327   Leslie Dohr            F4549         9/28    8:45       27:09
328   Dan Hayden             M5054        17/28    8:45       27:09
329   Peter Henry            M3034        30/42    8:45       27:09
330   Anna Reedy             F2024        12/25    8:45       27:09
331   Cynthia Ellwood        F5559         7/19    8:47       27:16
332   Robert Schultz         M6064        10/20    8:47       27:16
333   Gwyn Owen              M6064        11/20    8:47       27:18
334   Larry Rhodes           M2529        24/31    8:48       27:20
335   Meg Jansky             F4549        10/28    8:49       27:22
336   Jennifer Haas          F4044        15/52    8:49       27:24
337   Jennifer Klimek        F3539        16/32    8:49       27:24
338   Jorge Colmenero        M3539        34/41    8:50       27:25
339   Joseph Sheehan         M3034        31/42    8:50       27:26
340   Robert Harris          M4044        26/42    8:51       27:27
341   Troy Malinowski        M4044        27/42    8:51       27:29
342   Megan May              F3034        20/53    8:51       27:30
343   Krista Kumbalek        F2529        19/63    8:52       27:30
344   Robert Hoffmann        M4549        32/42    8:52       27:31
345   Nathan Yoder           M3034        32/42    8:52       27:32
346   Jeremy Zuleger         M3034        33/42    8:53       27:35
347   Jessica Anton          F0114         4/18    8:53       27:35
348   Diana Millspaugh       F2529        20/63    8:53       27:35
349   Kelly Anton            M4549        33/42    8:53       27:36
350   Candice Knuteson       F3539        17/32    8:54       27:37
351   Jennifer Hibbard       F2529        21/63    8:54       27:37
352   Rob Henke              M5559        21/34    8:54       27:39
353   Kelly Theodore         F3034        21/53    8:54       27:39
354   Jean Henke             F5054         4/23    8:54       27:39
355   Tracy Luber            F4549        11/28    8:55       27:41
356   John Urbashich         M5054        18/28    8:56       27:44
357   John Maniaci           M6064        12/20    8:56       27:44
358   Gregg Hackney          M5559        22/34    8:56       27:44
359   Natalie Dunckel        F2529        22/63    8:57       27:47
360   Kurt Kaiser            M5559        23/34    8:57       27:48
361   Mike Lindow            M4549        34/42    8:57       27:49
362   Thomas Schneider       M4044        28/42    8:59       27:52
363   Robert Gunning         M3034        34/42    8:59       27:52
364   Matthew Rehmann        M4044        29/42    8:59       27:52
365   Lisa Colker            F4044        16/52    8:59       27:52
366   Gerald Knutson         M5054        19/28    8:59       27:53
367   Tom Baas               M5559        24/34    8:59       27:53
368   Dennis Euting          M6569         3/10    9:00       27:55
369   John Niemiec           M4044        30/42    9:00       27:56
370   Marie Tarasik          F2529        23/63    9:00       27:57
371   Chris Krueger          M2529        25/31    9:01       27:58
372   Molly Booth            F2529        24/63    9:01       28:00
373   Thomas Tenney          M4044        31/42    9:01       28:01
374   Josephine Nakhla       F3034        22/53    9:02       28:03
375   Nell Mussoline         F3034        23/53    9:02       28:03
376   Crystal Richert        F2529        25/63    9:02       28:04
377   McKenna Ballard        F0114         5/18    9:03       28:06
378   Don Eimer              M4549        35/42    9:03       28:07
379   Sanjeev Kumar          M3034        35/42    9:04       28:10
380   Andy Strassburg        M3034        36/42    9:05       28:11
381   Dione Schoberg         F3034        24/53    9:05       28:14
382   Kristi Meyer           F3034        25/53    9:06       28:14
383   Nancy Wittig           F4549        12/28    9:06       28:15
384   Janice Bloch           F4549        13/28    9:07       28:18
385   Heidi Beilke           F2529        26/63    9:08       28:22
386   Nalissa Wienke         F2024        13/25    9:09       28:24
387   Anne Blask             F2529        27/63    9:09       28:25
388   Kerigann Ballard       F0114         6/18    9:10       28:27
389   Courtney Lefko         F0114         7/18    9:10       28:27
390   Katie Jarvey           F2529        28/63    9:10       28:28
391   Carrie Lefko           F4044        17/52    9:10       28:29
392   Diane Hayden           F5054         5/23    9:11       28:29
393   Gretchen Egner         F4044        18/52    9:12       28:33
394   Robert O'Brien         M6064        13/20    9:13       28:36
395   Tanya Reynen           F2024        14/25    9:13       28:36
396   Dennis Daxtator        M3034        37/42    9:13       28:37
397   Greg Nisenbaum         M5559        25/34    9:14       28:39
398   Nancy Allman           F6064          2/7    9:14       28:40
399   Meghan Augustine       F2529        29/63    9:14       28:40
400   Randee Lesnick         F4044        19/52    9:15       28:42
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401   Brian Krueger          M5054        20/28    9:15       28:42
402   Eileen Sather          F2024        15/25    9:15       28:44
403   Alexander Zierl        M2529        26/31    9:15       28:44
404   Stephen Pales          M2024        18/19    9:16       28:45
405   Jonathan Stamm         M0114        11/14    9:16       28:47
406   Rebecca Landberg       F3034        26/53    9:16       28:47
407   Greg Wyder             M6064        14/20    9:17       28:49
408   Amanda Payne           F2529        30/63    9:18       28:52
409   Stefam Miller          F4044        20/52    9:18       28:52
410   Sara Hauer             F4044        21/52    9:18       28:54
411   Ben Propson            M3034        38/42    9:18       28:54
412   Mary Turner            F4549        14/28    9:18       28:54
413   Kabel Wuebber          M0114        12/14    9:19       28:56
414   Dawn Mahuta            F4044        22/52    9:19       28:56
415   Jeff Turner            M5559        26/34    9:19       28:56
416   Eric Bay               M4044        32/42    9:20       28:58
417   Daniel Karpinski       M3034        39/42    9:20       28:58
418   Lachini Karpinski      F0114         8/18    9:20       28:58
419   Tryone McKee           M4044        33/42    9:20       29:00
420   Ron Pemberton          M6569         4/10    9:22       29:04
421   Kayla Rushlow          F1519          4/8    9:22       29:05
422   Anatoliy Daskal        M5559        27/34    9:23       29:08
423   Aaron Edwards          M3034        40/42    9:24       29:11
424   Jim Hatzenbeller       M6569         5/10    9:24       29:12
425   Daniel Schmoller       M2024        19/19    9:25       29:13
426   Ann Marie Topel        F5054         6/23    9:25       29:13
427   Rebecca Elmer          F2024        16/25    9:25       29:16
428   Jamie Corcoran         F3034        27/53    9:26       29:17
429   Traci Griffin          F4044        23/52    9:28       29:22
430   Michael Howard         M4549        36/42    9:28       29:24
431   Elizabeth Charewicz    F3034        28/53    9:28       29:24
432   Jim Adams              M5054        21/28    9:28       29:25
433   Susan Podgorski        F4044        24/52    9:28       29:25
434   David Riedel           M5559        28/34    9:29       29:26
435   John Shannon           M6569         6/10    9:29       29:27
436   Mary Cook              F3539        18/32    9:29       29:27
437   Angela Andre           F3539        19/32    9:33       29:38
438   Megan Armbruster       F2024        17/25    9:34       29:41
439   Mary Wysocki           F5559         8/19    9:34       29:41
440   Heather Bashan         F2529        31/63    9:34       29:41
441   Yelena Brezdina        F5054         7/23    9:34       29:42
442   Kim Greguska           F3034        29/53    9:35       29:46
443   Amy Tews               F2529        32/63    9:35       29:47
444   Jill Westveer          F4044        25/52    9:36       29:48
445   Shelley Clingamon      F4549        15/28    9:36       29:49
446   Amy Balza              F2529        33/63    9:37       29:50
447   Lauren Gapinski        F0114         9/18    9:37       29:53
448   Bryan Gapinski         M4044        34/42    9:38       29:53
449   Jennifer Thompson      F3539        20/32    9:38       29:54
450   Ralph Bayard           M7074          1/3    9:38       29:55
451   George Monesis         M4044        35/42    9:38       29:55
452   Sarah Swessel          F3034        30/53    9:38       29:55
453   John Kaiser            M4044        36/42    9:38       29:55
454   Beth Haferkorn         F4549        16/28    9:38       29:56
455   Cindy Biesterveld      F4044        26/52    9:39       29:58
456   Peter Armbauster       M1519        10/10    9:39       29:59
457   Joshua Mrotek          M3539        35/41    9:40       30:00
458   Pete Anderson          M4549        37/42    9:42       30:07
459   Adam Sohns             M2529        27/31    9:42       30:09
460   Joan Leitermann        F5559         9/19    9:43       30:09
461   Kim Bruenning          F3034        31/53    9:43       30:09
462   Kris Radliff           F4044        27/52    9:44       30:13
463   Karen Maierle          F4549        17/28    9:44       30:13
464   Andrea Lemkelde        F3034        32/53    9:44       30:14
465   Sorelle Jefcik         F2529        34/63    9:45       30:15
466   Melissa Herguth        F2529        35/63    9:45       30:16
467   Cheryl Grandlich       F5054         8/23    9:46       30:19
468   Antonio Maningas       M3539        36/41    9:47       30:22
469   Debra Prickett         F5054         9/23    9:47       30:24
470   Anthony Kessler        M0114        13/14    9:48       30:26
471   Carol Kallie           F6064          3/7    9:48       30:26
472   Morean Buehler         F2529        36/63    9:48       30:27
473   Stacy Hocking          F3539        21/32    9:49       30:29
474   Joni Hodor             F5559        10/19    9:50       30:31
475   Ken Malczewski         M5054        22/28    9:50       30:32
476   Paulette Brazil        F4549        18/28    9:51       30:36
477   Margarita Fons         F2529        37/63    9:53       30:42
478   Kristen McEvoy         F4044        28/52    9:55       30:46
479   Eric Groff             M3034        41/42    9:55       30:48
480   Julie Van Lieshout     F2024        18/25    9:57       30:53
481   Ron Behlendorf         M6064        15/20    9:58       30:56
482   Kathy Bundalo          F4044        29/52    9:58       30:58
483   Jackie Scott           F3539        22/32    9:58       30:58
484   James Groth            M6064        16/20    9:58       30:58
485   Bonnie Caravella       F5559        11/19    9:59       31:00
486   Michelle Sirovina      F4044        30/52   10:00       31:03
487   Jessica Fritz          F2529        38/63   10:01       31:06
488   Kelly MacH             F3034        33/53   10:02       31:10
489   Ron Santoro            M5559        29/34   10:03       31:11
490   Annie Moeckler         F2529        39/63   10:03       31:13
491   Edward Blumberg        M7579          2/6   10:05       31:18
492   Lori Hauser            F3034        34/53   10:06       31:20
493   Mandaline Dunne        F1519          5/8   10:06       31:21
494   Gracee Dunne           F0114        10/18   10:06       31:21
495   David Hoffman          M7579          3/6   10:06       31:21
496   Tim Dunne              M5054        23/28   10:07       31:24
497   Kimberly Laczniak      F4044        31/52   10:07       31:24
498   Sarah Gibowski         F2529        40/63   10:08       31:27
499   Rebecca Galvan         F3034        35/53   10:09       31:31
500   Christina Radomski     F2024        19/25   10:09       31:31
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501   Sarah Leaf             F2024        20/25   10:09       31:32
502   Shannon Keating        F3034        36/53   10:10       31:33
503   Ruth Eimer             F5054        10/23   10:10       31:33
504   Stacy Zylka            F3539        23/32   10:10       31:34
505   Joseph Peters          M6569         7/10   10:10       31:34
506   John Augustyniak       M4549        38/42   10:11       31:38
507   Paula Zelm             F2024        21/25   10:12       31:41
508   Ryan Dunckel           M2529        28/31   10:13       31:42
509   Sara Schedler          F3034        37/53   10:13       31:43
510   John Anderson          M4549        39/42   10:14       31:47
511   Heather Farence        F4044        32/52   10:15       31:51
512   Jen Darrow             F3539        24/32   10:16       31:52
513   Amy Fangmann           F0114        11/18   10:16       31:53
514   Annie Bunzel           F0114        12/18   10:16       31:53
515   Maggie Fangmann        F1519          6/8   10:16       31:53
516   Megan Leckman          F2529        41/63   10:17       31:55
517   Debra Woodard          F5559        12/19   10:18       31:58
518   Joan Kirkwood          F6064          4/7   10:19       32:01
519   Jennifer Herzog        F3034        38/53   10:19       32:03
520   Amy Gill               F4044        33/52   10:20       32:06
521   Caralynn Brown         F4044        34/52   10:21       32:10
522   Stephanie Goering      F3034        39/53   10:22       32:12
523   Danny Wester           M2529        29/31   10:23       32:13
524   James Pannier          M5054        24/28   10:23       32:14
525   Shannon Seymer Tabaska F3539        25/32   10:26       32:22
526   Julie Rausch           F4044        35/52   10:26       32:25
527   Neil Siegel            M6064        17/20   10:27       32:27
528   Roseanne Newsom        F3034        40/53   10:28       32:29
529   Madelyn Newsom         F0114        13/18   10:28       32:29
530   Selena Rivas           F0114        14/18   10:31       32:40
531   Tammy Bronson          F4044        36/52   10:31       32:41
532   Megan Reinersman       F2529        42/63   10:32       32:43
533   Liliane Bauduy         F5559        13/19   10:33       32:47
534   Maria Sandoval         F4044        37/52   10:34       32:50
535   Fran Pfost             F4044        38/52   10:34       32:50
536   Barbara Stockton       F4044        39/52   10:35       32:51
537   Sandra Weinstein       F7074          1/3   10:36       32:54
538   Johannes Berndt        M4549        40/42   10:36       32:56
539   Elizabeth Fitzgerald   F3034        41/53   10:39       33:03
540   Thelvin Maningas       M3539        37/41   10:39       33:04
541   Teri Mikolu            F4549        19/28   10:40       33:07
542   Jennifer Paeth         F3034        42/53   10:42       33:13
543   Shannon Kumbrer        M4044        37/42   10:43       33:15
544   Dean Wendlandt         M5054        25/28   10:44       33:19
545   Carrie Gale            F2529        43/63   10:47       33:28
546   Mark Petri             M6064        18/20   10:47       33:28
547   Rorie Rickard          F3034        43/53   10:47       33:28
548   Mindy Guilfoyle        F3539        26/32   10:47       33:28
549   Matt Schaldach         M6064        19/20   10:47       33:29
550   Thomas Shaffer         M5559        30/34   10:47       33:29
551   Ronald Rafalski        M6064        20/20   10:49       33:34
552   Mitch Lewis            M5054        26/28   10:49       33:35
553   Janis Cohn             F5054        11/23   10:50       33:39
554   Jennifer Futrell       F2529        44/63   10:50       33:40
555   Carol Hegland          F6064          5/7   10:51       33:43
556   Hallie Anton           F0114        15/18   10:52       33:44
557   Sharon Anton           F4549        20/28   10:52       33:45
558   Lori Howard            F4044        40/52   10:52       33:46
559   Judy Kirchoffer        F7074          2/3   10:55       33:53
560   Jenni Pluster          F3539        27/32   10:58       34:02
561   Angie Ziech            F3034        44/53   10:58       34:02
562   Christine Rademacher   F4044        41/52   11:00       34:10
563   Colleen Jachowicz      F2024        22/25   11:01       34:12
564   Lynn Lewandowski       F4044        42/52   11:03       34:18
565   Rebecca Skroback       F3539        28/32   11:04       34:22
566   Brian Bowen            M4044        38/42   11:05       34:26
567   Laura Smith            F2024        23/25   11:06       34:28
568   Rose Anstedt           F5054        12/23   11:07       34:32
569   Phil Carpenter         M6569         8/10   11:08       34:33
570   Sandy Rivas            F4549        21/28   11:09       34:37
571   Jim Visoky             M3539        38/41   11:09       34:38
572   Thomas Carroll         M6569         9/10   11:09       34:38
573   Jim Krane              M3034        42/42   11:09       34:38
574   Dave Sukovich          M3539        39/41   11:11       34:44
575   Ken Schoberg           M5559        31/34   11:11       34:45
576   Margaret Joehnk        F2529        45/63   11:13       34:49
577   Katy Dittman           F3034        45/53   11:13       34:50
578   Pete Dittman           M5559        32/34   11:13       34:50
579   Steven Joehnk          M2529        30/31   11:13       34:51
580   Daniel Murphy          M8084          1/1   11:15       34:55
581   Chris Totsky           M3539        40/41   11:15       34:57
582   Jennifer Braunreiter   F3539        29/32   11:15       34:57
583   Lauren Walenski        F2529        46/63   11:16       35:00
584   Danielle Wojtak        F1519          7/8   11:18       35:06
585   Enka Peardon           F3034        46/53   11:19       35:10
586   Lauri Fialkowski       F3034        47/53   11:21       35:14
587   Kathy Kamrath          F4044        43/52   11:22       35:17
588   Elizabeth Zierke       F3034        48/53   11:22       35:17
589   Jillian Valcaniant     F2529        47/63   11:22       35:18
590   Amy Carini             F4044        44/52   11:23       35:19
591   Kent Schlienger        M7579          4/6   11:24       35:23
592   Marcia Balthazor       F6569          1/3   11:24       35:24
593   Russell Bronson        M5054        27/28   11:25       35:28
594   Kelly Hazelton         F4549        22/28   11:28       35:37
595   Yolanda Radford-Sartin F4044        45/52   11:30       35:41
596   Anita Krier            F5054        13/23   11:30       35:42
597   Bryn Hase              F2529        48/63   11:32       35:50
598   Kristi Gall            F3034        49/53   11:33       35:51
599   Holly Wielkoszewski    F2529        49/63   11:33       35:53
600   Mark Italinao          M4549        41/42   11:35       35:58
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601   Peg Tagliavia          F5559        14/19   11:35       35:59
602   Laura Williams         F4044        46/52   11:36       36:03
603   Paul Turzinski         M7074          2/3   11:37       36:04
604   Debra Stamm            F5054        14/23   11:37       36:06
605   Jean Hoffmann          F4549        23/28   11:39       36:10
606   Judy Titera            F4549        24/28   11:39       36:10
607   Emily Kneusel          F2529        50/63   11:42       36:21
608   Ashley Paul            F2529        51/63   11:47       36:36
609   Jack Tagliaira         M5559        33/34   11:48       36:37
610   Jen Pesich             F2529        52/63   11:50       36:44
611   Sheri Fangmann         F5054        15/23   11:51       36:47
612   Penelope Hansen        F5559        15/19   11:51       36:48
613   Tom Mussoline          M3539        41/41   11:52       36:52
614   Donna Bayard           F6569          2/3   11:56       37:05
615   Jan Britt              F4549        25/28   11:57       37:05
616   Robert Gottowski       M5559        34/34   11:58       37:09
617   John Fletcher          M4044        39/42   12:04       37:30
618   Erin Horman            F2529        53/63   12:09       37:44
619   Jenna Ottow            F2529        54/63   12:11       37:51
620   Sarah Ottow            F3034        50/53   12:11       37:51
621   Alyssa Ottow           F2529        55/63   12:11       37:52
622   Lisa Schleichert       F2529        56/63   12:12       37:53
623   Theresa Bellone        F6064          6/7   12:12       37:54
624   Lindsey Gerszewski     F2529        57/63   12:13       37:56
625   Leslie Thiele          F4044        47/52   12:15       38:01
626   Polly Drew             F5054        16/23   12:17       38:08
627   Judy Tjoe              F4044        48/52   12:17       38:08
628   Karen Omelian          F4044        49/52   12:17       38:08
629   Amanda Marks           F2529        58/63   12:19       38:14
630   Jean Miller            F5559        16/19   12:20       38:18
631   Jodell Swenson         F4044        50/52   12:24       38:30
632   Ray Lobocki            M4044        40/42   12:25       38:34
633   John Lobocki           M0114        14/14   12:25       38:35
634   Henry Ehler            M7074          3/3   12:27       38:39
635   Karla Knutsen          F6569          3/3   12:28       38:42
636   Christina Poth         F3034        51/53   12:29       38:46
637   Britni Fletcher        F0114        16/18   12:30       38:49
638   Peggy Bell             F4549        26/28   12:33       38:59
639   Jm Fangmann            M4549        42/42   12:36       39:09
640   James Clarey           M7579          5/6   12:37       39:12
641   Michael Wisniewski     M6569        10/10   12:37       39:12
642   Nawal Ball             F4044        51/52   12:39       39:16
643   Debra Weiner           F5054        17/23   12:41       39:22
644   Jodie Mrotek           F3034        52/53   12:43       39:29
645   Mary Lou Janowitsch    F5559        17/19   12:44       39:32
646   Stephanie Dovin        F2024        24/25   12:44       39:34
647   Barbara Benish         F5054        18/23   12:45       39:35
648   Cliff Gatewood         M5054        28/28   12:47       39:41
649   Steven Podgorski       M4044        41/42   12:54       40:02
650   Lauren Harris          F2529        59/63   12:56       40:09
651   Megan Brockman         F2024        25/25   12:56       40:10
652   Cheryl Umhoefer        F5054        19/23   13:03       40:31
653   Kim Fletcher           F3539        30/32   13:03       40:32
654   Monique Swiecichowski  F5054        20/23   13:07       40:43
655   Debra Bates            F5054        21/23   13:07       40:45
656   Lynn Klotzbuecher      F4549        27/28   13:08       40:46
657   Betty Goldberg         F6064          7/7   13:14       41:07
658   Emelie Linke           F7074          3/3   13:15       41:08
659   Christina Martin       F2529        60/63   13:16       41:11
660   Julia Petri            F5559        18/19   13:23       41:34
661   Brenda Wierzbicki      F3539        31/32   13:24       41:37
662   Ann Thielmann          F2529        61/63   13:29       41:52
663   Sherilynne Giuliani    F5559        19/19   13:29       41:53
664   Allie Wojtak           F0114        17/18   13:29       41:53
665   Kalyn Gackowski        F1519          8/8   13:33       42:04
666   Paul Gionfriddo        M8599          1/1   13:36       42:14
667   Alessandra Wierzbicki  F0114        18/18   13:47       42:48
668   Tamara York            F4549        28/28   13:49       42:53
669   Rebecca Lindenberg     F3034        53/53   13:50       42:58
670   Stacy Lynch            F4044        52/52   13:55       43:14
671   Thomas Fons            M4044        42/42   14:05       43:44
672   Tameka Bowen           F3539        32/32   14:11       44:04
673   Dona-Grace Gatewood    F7579          1/1   14:16       44:19
674   Pam French             F5054        22/23   14:21       44:33
675   Teri Dallmann          F5054        23/23   14:21       44:34
676   Abigail Bacon          F2529        62/63   14:48       45:57
677   Stephanie Hosig        F2529        63/63   14:53       46:13
678   John Hessil            M7579          6/6   15:09       47:04
679   Alex Schneider         M2529        31/31   17:11       53:21
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